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Notification
Subject- Holiday list for the Calendar Year 2021

It is hereby notified to all the concern that the list of holidays for the calendar year 2021 is hereby declared
for the students and staff members of Manipal University Jaipur (Teaching and Non-Teaching) and are as

follows:
Holiday Calendar 2021

Sr. No Months & Date Day Event
1 January 14, 2021 Thursday Makar Sankranti/Pongal
2 January 26, 2021 Tuesday Republic Day
3 March 11, 2021 Thursday Maha Shivratri
B March 29, 2021 Monday Holi (Dhulandi)
5 April 21, 2021 Wednesday Ram Navmi
6 May 14, 2021 Friday Eid-ul-Fitr
¥ August 15, 2021 Sunday Independence Day
8 August 22, 2021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan
9 August 30, 2021 Monday Krishna Janmastami
10 October 02, 2021 Saturday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
11 October 15, 2021 Friday Vijay Dashmi
12 November 03, 2021 Wednesday Choti Diwali
13 November 04, 2021 Thursday Diwali
14 November 05, 2021 Friday Goverdhan Pooja
15 November 06, 2021 Saturday Bhaiya Dooj
16 December 25, 2021 Saturday Christmas

In addition to the above declared holidays the employees of the University can avail one day holiday as per
his/her choice from the list of declared restricted holidays (Annexure A).

Z
* Hon’ble President through PS- ™= for information

¢ Pro President through PS- for information

e All Deans, Directors and Heads- for information

¢ Head- QUESS and GHSPL- for necessary action

* All Faculty, Staff and Student- for information through exchange
Encl: Annexure A
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Annexure A- List of Restricted Holidays

Sr. No. Date Day Holidays
1 Jan- 01, 2021 Friday New Year’s Day
2 Jan- 20, 2021 Wednesday Guru Gobind Singh Birthday
3 Feb- 16, 2021 Tuesday Basant Panchmi
4 Feb- 25, 2021 Thursday Hazarat Ali’s Birthday
5 Feb 27, 2021 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti
6 Mar-08, 2021 Monday Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti
7 April 02, 2021 Friday Good Friday
8 April-13, 2021 Tuesday Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/Ugadi Cheti
Chand
9 April -14, 2021 Wednesday Dr Ambedkar Jayanti
10 April -15, 2021 Thursday Gangaur
11 May -14, 2021 Friday Parshuram Jayanti
12 May 26, 2021 Wednesday Buddh Poornima
13 July- 12, 2021 Monday Rath Yatra
14 July- 21, 2021 Wednesday Eid ul- Juha
15 Aug. 19, 2021 Thursday Moharram
16 Sept.- 10, 2021 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi
17 Sept.-16, 2021 Thursday Ramdev Jayanti,Teja Dashmi
18 Oct.-07, 2021 Thursday Navratra Sthapana
19 Oct.-13, 2021 Wednesday Durga Pooja
20 Oct.-20, 2021 Wednesday Mabharishi Valmiki’s Birthday
21 Nov.-02, 2021 Tuesday Dhanteras
22 Nov.-10, 2021 Wednesday Chhath Pooja
23 Nov. 19, 2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
24 Nov.-24, 2021 Wednesday Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day
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